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O-Ring - 492x4 - EPDM 70 Shore A - Dichtomatik - 67055497 -

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/nl/o-ring-492x4-epdm-70-shore-a-dichtomatik-67055497-verpakkingseenheid-1stk

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Hardheid

Design

Afmeting

Binnen diameter (d1)

Cross section (H)

HS-code

Gewicht

Land van herkomst

Merk

Verpakkings omschrijving

Verpakkingseenheid

67055497
Dichtomatik
O-ringen & X-Ringen
70 EPDM EP702705
70 Shore A

OR DHH

492
4

40169300
21,931 Gram
IT
Dichtomatik
1

1
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